Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Akinlose

AA

M

Andronova Olexandra F

Chung
Deriu
Gamble
Griffiths
Haldane
Hall

Hills
Isaacs
Jenner
Keane
Marshall
Mospan
O'Neill
Obasa
Patterson
Roberts
Sarfas
Smith
Woéjtowicz

Michael
Davide
Henry
Christie
Robin W
Antony C
Elliott
Ruairi
Brodie
Graham D]
David
Edward
J Mark
Enitan
Marc
Will
Robin
Martin G
Bartosz

M
M
M

T IR

= 2=

None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
None

233753]

348639E
320717B
359535D
359470B
320952A
111878L
111899H
359468D
313384K
352948E
127349]

356384E
256299G
141459]

309396H
262307K
359469F
330221A
171658L
347419H

7152
7152
7152
7152
7152
7152
7152

7152

7152

7152

7152

Live
Rating

1249K
1395P
1642L
0000

0000

1630P
2035A
1856A
1500L
1817K
1668P
2148K
1503K
1550K
1972K
1528P
0000

0000

1748K
1914K
1540K

Live
Rapid
1295P
1345K
1575K
1840P
1898P
1468P
1932A
1896K
1512K
1780A
1673K
2079K
1346P
1399K
1864K
1718K
1024K
1596P
1808K
1963K
1567K

Standard
Rating

1249K
1395P
1612K
0000

0000

1630P
2035A
1856A
1470K
1817K
1668P
2148K
1503K
1550K
1972K
1528P
0000

0000

1748K
1914K
1540K



